PNRM0609335529

OHC No. Assigned 4-3-2006

DHC No. Assigned 4-3-2006

	Order Number	API Number	Operator	Λ		County	
	HOB-0140	and the second second	Range Operation		o Inc	Lea	
	Order Date	Well Name With, Turner		Number 003	K 2		-37E
				Oil %	UL See Gas %	c T (+Dir)	R (+Dir)
Pool 1	06660	Blinebry Oils	+ Gas (Oil)	90%	75%		4
Pool 2	60240	Tubb Oil & Ga	s (0il)	10%	25%		Alimper 15
Pool 3							at a ch
Pool 4				And Antonion Control			
	Comments: Wo	ork completed ork cancelled	effective				
	. Wa	ork cancelled in polement	effective	·	,		

Pooled to RBBML 4-3-2006

	operator: Range Operating New Mey PROPERTY NAME: W. H. Turner	30-025-37/61 HOB-0140 cico Inc.	
06660 60240	wnulstr: 3-K. 29-21-37 SECTION I: POOL NO. 1 Bline bry Dil+ Gas (Dil) POOL NO. 2 Tubb Dil+ Gas (Dil)	ALLOWABLE AMOUNT 107 428 MCF 400 142 284 MCF 20	
	POOL NO. 3POOL TO	MCF TALS 249 712	0
	POOL NO. 2 Tubb Dil+ Gas	0:1 90% X249 = 224,10 10%	Gas 75% 25%
	POOL NO. 3 POOL NO. 4 OIL	<u>GAS</u>	
	SECTION III: $107 + 90\% = 118.88 (119)$ SECTION IV: $119 \times 90\% = 10\%, 10 (10\%)$ $119 \times 10\% = 11.90 (12)$		

Office	State of New P	viexico	rorm C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Na	atural Resources	May 27, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II			WELL API NO. 30-025-37161
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION		5. Indicate Type of Lease
District III Vision Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Fr		STATE FEE
L et IV	Santa Fe, NM	87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505		,	
	ICES AND REPORTS ON WEL	LS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO			+
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC PROPOSALS.)	LATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101)) FOR SUCH	W. H. Turner
	Gas Well Other		8. Well Number 3
2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number
Range Operating New Mexico,	inc.		227588
3. Address of Operator 777 Main St., Ste. 800, Fort Wo	orth TY 76102		10. Pool name or Wildcat Blinebry Oil & Gas/ Tubb Oil & Gas
			Billiebry Oil & Gasi Tubb Oil & Gas
4. Well Location	0040 6 6 4 0		1070 Seed Seem also AM 15-
		line and 2	
Section 29		Range 37E	NMPM Lea County
	11. Elevation (Show whether I	OR, KKB, KI, GK, etc.	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application o	or Closure		
		sh water well Dis	tance from nearest surface water
Pit Liner Thickness: mil			onstruction Material
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF IN	ITENTION TO:	SUE	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WOR	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	1	ILLING OPNS. P AND A
OR ALTER CASING		CASING/CEMEN	<u> </u>
	_		
OTHER: Downhole Commingling	1.4.1	OTHER:	
of starting any proposed w	reted operations. (Clearly state a	III periment details, an	nd give pertinent dates, including estimated date ttach wellbore diagram of proposed completion
or recompletion.	JR). SEE ROLE 1103. For Will	inpic Completions. A	ttach wehoofe dragtam of proposed completion
or recompletion.			
	established pre-approved pool &		
(ii) Pool Names:	Blinbey Oil & Gas (06660)		& Gas (60240)
(iii)	5566 – 5574	6176 -	
(iv) Prod % - Oil - Gas	90% 75%		10%
			Dil & Gas will not reduce the value of the
total remaining produc			and the same of the same of the same
(vi) Ownership between all	pools is identical.	Come in	ए हैं। इन्ह
(vii) This lese is a Fee prop	erty.	$-1 \leq \mathcal{E}_{\mathcal{S}}$	्रेट = 9 2
		11	
		V 2 %	N)
		1.00	A. C.
DUCAL		3° - 7° - 7° - 7° - 7° - 7° - 7° - 7° -	2979200
DAC Order N	UAR-0140	36.	
	o. HOB-0140		
	o. HOB-0140		
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to th	e best of my knowled	ge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-
I hereby certify that the information grade tank has been/will be constructed or	above is true and complete to th	e best of my knowled	
grade tank has been/will be constructed or	above is true and complete to the closed according to NMOCD guideling	e best of my knowled; les □, a general permit □	ge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below- or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan .
I hereby certify that the information grade tank has been/will be constructed or SIGNATURE	above is true and complete to the closed according to NMOCD guideling	e best of my knowled	ge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-
SIGNATURE	above is true and complete to the closed according to NMOCD guidelin	e best of my knowled les □, a general permit □ Sr. Reg. Sp.	ge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below- or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan
grade tank has been/will be constructed or	above is true and complete to the closed according to NMOCD guidelin	e best of my knowled les □, a general permit □ Sr. Reg. Sp.	ge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below- or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan .
SIGNATURE T) or print name Paula Hale For State Use Only	above is true and complete to the closed according to NMOCD guideling. TITLE E-mail address: phale@	e best of my knowledges , a general permit . Sr. Reg. Sp. erangeresources.com	ge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-] or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan DATE 3-16-06 Telephone No. 817-810-1916
SIGNATURE or print name Paula Hale	above is true and complete to the closed according to NMOCD guideling. TITLE E-mail address: phale@	e best of my knowled les □, a general permit □ Sr. Reg. Sp.	ge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-] or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan DATE 3-16-06 Telephone No. 817-810-1916

State of New Mexico

DISTRICT I

Inergy, Minerale and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102
Revised JUNE 10, 2005

DISTRICT II 1001 V. GRAND AVENUE, ARTERA, NA 08810

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Pee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brasos Rd., Asico, NW 87410

DISTRICT IV	WELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT	T CE AMENDED REPORT
API Number	Pool Code	Pant N	9.DD0
30-025-37161	50350	Tubb 011 & Gas	
Property Code	Prop	eity Name	Well Number
60240	W. H.	TURNER	3
OGRID No.	Oper	ator Name	Elevation
277588	RANGE OPERATING	NEW MEXICO, INC.	3483'

Surface Location

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	Sast/West line	County
K	29	21-5	37-E		2310	SOUTH	2270	WEST	LEA

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

	UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Rango	Lot Ma	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	Sast/West line	County
ĺ	Dedicated Acres	Joint o	- PUR	Consolidation (ode Or	der No.			<u> </u>	L
-	40	1			- 1					

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS	BEEN APPROVED BY TH	E DIVISION
			OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the
1	1		1651 of my knowledge and heliat.
	GEODETIC COORDINATES NAD 27 NME	1	July Dar
	Y=528915.3 N	- '	Signature Paula Hale
	X=853981.6 E LAT.=32°26'55.94" N		Printed Name Sr. Reg. Sp.
	LONG.=103'11'09.04" W		11tle 9/20/05
			Date
-		_	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
2270'			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my
,	8	i i	supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my ballet.
		1	JUNE 14, 2005
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_!	Date Surrey G. E/P. Rev:06/23/05 GS Signature of Spaint Professional Surrey or Office of Surrey or Office
	-2310		Professional Surreyor
			Day 10 800 0/3/05
		,	05.11.0929
. 1			Certificas No. CARY EDITOR 12841